lpynna
K10
K10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
K11-12
MK11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
’K13-14
K13-14
’K13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
K15-17
K15-17
K15-17
K15-17
K15-17
K15-17
K15-17
M15-17
M15-17
M15-17
M15-17
M15-17
M15-17
’K18-39
K18-39

damunma Uma
Kntoesa Jingua
LWnkaHoBa BepoHuKa
Besbopogos CemeH
BaHnH Knpunn
Bacunbes UnbAa
Yconbues AnekcaHap
YepHos Muxaun
AHgpeiiueBa AnaHa
Knioesa Anunca
bakwees UBaH
KpacHukos UnbAa
Onydepos daHnn
Onydepos Hukuta
MyykoB AnekcaHap
Pacckasos CrenaH
CopoyaH AaHunanb
borauesa [apbA

Kpacosckaa Mapraputa

Nnbept AnekcaHgpa
BonkoBs AnekcaHgp
Bopobbes [eHunc
3axapos Pepop
3UHOBKMH AHApeit
303yna AnekcaHap
Knioes CemeH
Kyapsasues JaHunn
Mypasbes Jles
HnKkoHopoB Hunkuta
Tabak Muxaun
TpywnH Hukonai
®ponos Erop
AHawkKuHa AHacTacuA
Jdpaxnosa AHacTacua
3aBuTaesa AHactacua
MaxuHa OuaHa
XaHnHa KOnnaHHa
WnkaHosa dapuHa
LLlénokosa BapBapa
laBpunos leopruit
3MHOBKKH Erop
Komuccapos Erop
Kpacosckuit MaTsel
Tumodees Makcum
Tankos PomaH
EdpemoBsa TaTbsiHa
Ky3HeuoBa AHacTacua

KomaHpga

AAK0T

AAK0T

AAK0T

BonxoBCKuit p-H, IMYHO
AAK0T

MNonnatnoH

MonnatnoH

AAK0T

MonnatnoH

Acconb -0

Acconb -0

CKA CLU(OPK)

CKA CLLU(OPK)
BceBONOMKCKUI p-H, IMHYHO
MNonnatnoH

NonunatnoH

MNonnatnoH

NonunatnoH

Mwucoru

NonunatnoH

Acconb -0

NonunatnoH

MNonnatnoH

Mwucoru

MNonnatnoH

Acconb -0

Acconb -0

Acconb -0
BceBONOXKCKMI P-H, NMYHO
Mwucoru

Mwucoru

NonnatnoH

Mwucoru

NonnatnoH
Knpuwickuii p-H, 1M4HO
NonnatnoH

MNonnatnoH

Mwucoru

CK Hedtanuk n/a
NonnatnoH

AAK0T

Acconb -0

MonnatnoH

NonnatnoH

00O KNHE®D
KMpPULICKKUIA p-H, ANYHO

Homep

50
302
495
341
342
343
344
304

74
345
346
347
349
351
352
355
310
311
314
356
357
358
360
361
466
363
498
367
368
371
372
316
317
318
319
320
225
325
374
376
377
380
382
383
339
245

Crapt
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:01
12:01
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:48



’K18-39
K18-39
’K18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
M18-39
R40-49
K50+

K50+

K50+

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M60+

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

YcatoBa HaTtanbA
Yconbuesa [naHa
YepHosa NanuvHa
UrhaTtbeB AnekcaHap
BaHKuH AmuTpuii
BopoHos Uropb
lfonybes UBaH
"Kykos PomaH
3ao3epos VBaH
MaTpeHnyeB Anekcen
Ocunos Erop
MeTpoBa HaTtanbA
Bacunbesa EneHa
Manosa CseTnaHa
Ocunosa Enena
Kosnos Ceprei
KypoukunH dayapa,
Manos Ceprei
Hosocenos AneKkcen
Ocunos Anekcem
CanaTkuH EBreHuni
Ckopoxogos AMmutpuit
bacos AHaTonM
NHoaTtos Uropb
KpacHos Banepwui
Manos AHgpeit
Mwuxainos Bavecnas
MyxuH Cepreii
CaBocTbAHOB AnekcaHap
CeméHoB eHHaani
bopoaynnH Makcum
fonoswuH leHunc
KpKuH AHgpen
PtoMmuH Omuntpui
dymenes lMNeTp
XomyToB PomaH
Kntoes NBaH
WnkaHoB AmuUTpnii
YepHbiwoB AHAgpel

Knpuwickmii p-H, TM4HO
Acconb -0

000 KMHE®
Kupuwckuit p-H, NMYHO
BONIXOBCKWUI p-H, INYHO
KupuLwcKkuia p-H, NMYHO
Knpuwickmii p-H, TM4HO
BonxoBCKWU p-H, INYHO
BO/NIXOBCKUIM p-H, INYHO
TUXBUHCKMI pP-H, TUYHO
Ocunossbl +

000 KMHE®
Knpuwickmii p-H, TM4HO
000 KMHE®

Ocunosbl +

MNonnatnoH

MNonunatnoH

Kuned

Knpuwckuia p-H, "MYHO
Ocunossbl +

Kupuwckuia p-H, "M4HO
000 KMHE®
Kupuwckuia p-H, "M4HO
KupuLwcKkuiA p-H, NMYHO
KupuLickuia p-H, "M4HO
BUDK

TOCHEHCKWI p-H, IMYHO
Kupuwickuii p-H, 1M4HO
000 KMHE®
Knpuwickuii p-H, 1M4HO
TriKirishi

Knpuwickuii p-H, 1M4HO
KupuLickuia p-H, "MYHO
KirishiRun

MNonunatnoH

000 KMHE®
KWUPULLCKWI PAOH
Kupuwickmii p-H, 1M4HO
000 KMHE®

329
332
334
488
385
386
388
390
391
392
393
335
336
337
496
428
430
432
433
434
435
438
458
467
469
471
473
475

59
485
260
395
427
398
410
418
338
365
423

12:49
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:58
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:02
13:02
13:03
13:03
13:04
13:04
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:07
13:07



