Группа	Фамилия Имя	Команда	Номер Ст	гарт
Ж10	Клюева Лидия	ддют	50	12:00
Ж10	Шиканова Вероника	ддют	302	12:00
M10	Безбородов Семен	ддют	495	12:00
M10	Ванжин Кирилл	Волховский р-н, лично	341	12:01
M10	Васильев Илья	ддют	342	12:01
M10	Усольцев Александр	Полиатлон	343	12:02
M10	Чернов Михаил	Полиатлон	344	12:02
Ж11-12	Андрейцева Диана	ддют	304	12:03
Ж11-12	Клюева Алиса	Полиатлон	74	12:03
M11-12	Бакшеев Иван	Ассоль - О	345	12:04
M11-12	Красников Илья	Ассоль - О	346	12:04
M11-12	Олуферов Данил	СКА СШ(ОРК)	347	12:05
M11-12	Олуферов Никита	СКА СШ(ОРК)	349	12:05
M11-12	Пучков Александр	Всеволожский р-н, лично	351	12:06
M11-12	Рассказов Степан	Полиатлон	352	12:06
M11-12	Сорочан Даниэль	Полиатлон	355	12:07
Ж13-14	Богачева Дарья	Полиатлон	310	12:07
Ж13-14	Красовская Маргарита	Полиатлон	311	12:08
Ж13-14	Либерт Александра	Мисоги	314	12:08
M13-14	Волков Александр	Полиатлон	356	12:09
M13-14	Воробьев Денис	Ассоль - О	357	12:09
M13-14	Захаров Федор	Полиатлон	358	12:10
M13-14	Зиновкин Андрей	Полиатлон	360	12:10
M13-14	Зозуля Александр	Мисоги	361	12:11
M13-14	Клюев Семен	Полиатлон	466	12:11
M13-14	Кудрявцев Даниил	Ассоль - О	363	12:12
M13-14	Муравьев Лев	Ассоль - О	498	12:13
M13-14	Никоноров Никита	Ассоль - О	367	12:13
M13-14	Табак Михаил	Всеволожский р-н, лично	368	12:14
M13-14	Трушин Николай	Мисоги	371	12:14
M13-14	Фролов Егор	Мисоги	372	12:15
Ж15-17	Анашкина Анастасия	Полиатлон	316	12:15
Ж15-17	Дряхлова Анастасия	Мисоги	317	12:16
Ж15-17	Завитаева Анастасия	Полиатлон	318	12:16
Ж15-17	Махина Диана	Киришский р-н, лично	319	12:17
Ж15-17	Ханина Юлианна	Полиатлон _	320	12:17
Ж15-17	Шиканова Дарина	Полиатлон	225	12:18
Ж15-17	Щёлокова Варвара	Мисоги	325	12:18
M15-17	Гаврилов Георгий	СК Нефтяник л/а	374	12:45
M15-17	Зиновкин Егор	Полиатлон	376	12:45
M15-17	Комиссаров Егор	ддют	377	12:46
M15-17	Красовский Матвей	Ассоль - О	380	12:46
M15-17	Тимофеев Максим	Полиатлон	382	12:47
M15-17	Тяпков Роман	Полиатлон	383	12:47
Ж18-39	Ефремова Татьяна	ООО КИНЕФ	339	12:48
Ж18-39	Кузнецова Анастасия	Киришский р-н, лично	245	12:48

Ж18-39	Усатова Наталья	Киришский р-н, лично	329	12:49
Ж18-39	Усольцева Диана	Ассоль - О	332	12:49
Ж18-39	Чернова Галина	ООО КИНЕФ	334	12:50
M18-39	Игнатьев Александр	Киришский р-н, лично	488	12:50
M18-39	Ванжин Дмитрий	Волховский р-н, лично	385	12:51
M18-39	Воронов Игорь	Киришский р-н, лично	386	12:51
M18-39	Голубев Иван	Киришский р-н, лично	388	12:52
M18-39	Жуков Роман	Волховский р-н, лично	390	12:52
M18-39	Заозеров Иван	Волховский р-н, лично	391	12:53
M18-39	Матреничев Алексей	Тихвинский р-н, лично	392	12:53
M18-39	Осипов Егор	Осиповы +	393	12:53
Ж40-49	Петрова Наталья	ООО КИНЕФ	335	12:54
Ж50+	Васильева Елена	Киришский р-н, лично	336	12:55
Ж50+	Малова Светлана	ООО КИНЕФ	337	12:55
Ж50+	Осипова Елена	Осиповы +	496	12:56
M50-59	Козлов Сергей	Полиатлон	428	12:56
M50-59	Курочкин Эдуард	Полиатлон	430	12:57
M50-59	Малов Сергей	Кинеф	432	12:57
M50-59	Новоселов Алексей	Киришский р-н, лично	433	12:58
M50-59	Осипов Алексей	Осиповы +	434	12:58
M50-59	Салаткин Евгений	Киришский р-н, лично	435	12:59
M50-59	Скороходов Дмитрий	ООО КИНЕФ	438	12:59
M60+	Басов Анатолий	Киришский р-н, лично	458	13:00
M60+	Иноятов Игорь	Киришский р-н, лично	467	13:00
M60+	Краснов Валерий	Киришский р-н, лично	469	13:01
M60+	Малов Андрей	вифк	471	13:01
M60+	Михайлов Вячеслав	Тосненский р-н, лично	473	13:02
M60+	Мухин Сергей	Киришский р-н, лично	475	13:02
M60+	Савостьянов Александр	ООО КИНЕФ	59	13:03
M60+	Семёнов Геннадий	Киришский р-н, лично	485	13:03
M40-49	Бородулин Максим	TriKirishi	260	13:04
M40-49	Головин Денис	Киришский р-н, лично	395	13:04
M40-49	Юркин Андрей	Киришский р-н, лично	427	13:05
M40-49	Рюмин Дмитрий	KirishiRun	398	13:05
M40-49	Фумелев Петр	Полиатлон	410	13:06
M40-49	Хомутов Роман	ООО КИНЕФ	418	13:06
M40-49	Клюев Иван	КИРИШСКИЙ РАЙОН	338	13:07
M40-49	Шиканов Дмитрий	Киришский р-н, лично	365	13:07
M40-49	Чернышов Андрей	ООО КИНЕФ	423	13:07